

Used dairy equipment

Separator / Separator / Séparateur / Separator / Separador / Разделитель

Offer number	: 21-39-01
Make	: GEA Westfalia
Type	: MSD 170-01-076
Capacity	: 20.000 liter per hour
Serial number	: 1723767
Year of manufacturing	: 2004
Power	: Motor 22 kW - 41 A -1.480 rpm. Bowl speed 4.500 rpm
Condition of the machine	: Excellent
Location	: The Netherlands
Terms of delivery	: FCA
Price in the condition "as is"	: EUR 69.000,-



Skimmer, self-cleaning. Previously used for Whey. Including the following components: the bowl, motor cover, base frame, collecting tank (195 liter) and maneuvering water valves. Set of needed tools for maintenance with ring key and pressing tool. Control panel with Siemens S7 controls and Siemens Simatic HMI touchscreen. Excluding: counter pressure valve milk, flow indicator and flow regulation valve for cream. Including the electric scheme, instruction manual in Polish and the parts manual in English.



Separator, selbstreinigend. Früher für Molke verwendet. Beinhaltet folgende Komponenten: Schüssel, Motorabdeckung, Grundrahmen, Auffangbehälter (195 Liter) und Rangierwasserventile. Werkzeugsatz für die Wartung mit Ringschlüssel und Presswerkzeug. Bedienfeld mit Siemens S7-Steuerung und Siemens Simatic HMI Touchscreen. Ausgenommen: Gegendruckventil Milch, Durchflussanzeige und Durchflussregulierventil für Sahne. Inklusive Elektroschema, Bedienungsanleitung auf Polnisch und Teilehandbuch auf Englisch.



Skimmer, autonettoyant. Auparavant utilisé pour le lactosérum. Comprenant les éléments suivants : la cuvette, le capot moteur, le châssis, le réservoir collecteur (195 litres) et les vannes d'eau de manœuvre. Ensemble d'outils nécessaires pour l'entretien avec clé à anneau et outil de pressage. Panneau de commande avec commandes Siemens S7 et écran tactile Siemens Simatic HMI. Hors : valve de contre-pression pour le lait, indicateur de débit et valve de régulation de débit pour la crème. Y compris le schéma électrique, le manuel d'instructions en polonais et le manuel des pièces en anglais.




Separator, zelfreinigend. Voorheen gebruikt voor Wei. Inclusief de volgende componenten: de bowl, motorkap, het frame, opvangbak (195 liter) en manoeuvreerwaterkleppen. Set benodigd gereedschap voor onderhoud met een ringsleutel en persgereedschap. Schakelkast met Siemens S7 besturing en Siemens Simatic HMI touchscreen. Exclusief: tegendrukklep voor melk, doorstroomindicator en doorstroomregelklep voor room. Inclusief het elektrische schema, handleiding in het Pools en de onderdelenhandleiding in het Engels.



Skimmer, autolimpiante. Utilizado previamente para Whey. Incluye los siguientes componentes: la taza, la tapa del motor, el bastidor base, el tanque colector (195 litros) y las válvulas de maniobra del agua. Conjunto de herramientas necesarias para el mantenimiento con llave anular y herramienta de prensado. Panel de control con controles Siemens S7 y pantalla táctil Siemens Simatic HMI. No incluye: válvula de contrapresión de leche, indicador de flujo y válvula de regulación de flujo para nata. Incluye esquema

eléctrico, manual de instrucciones en polaco y manual de piezas en inglés.

 Скиммер, самоочищающийся. Ранее использовался для сыворотки. Включая следующие компоненты: чашу, крышку двигателя, опорную раму, сборный бак (195 литров) и маневренные водяные клапаны. Набор необходимых инструментов для обслуживания с кольцевым ключом и прессовым инструментом. Панель управления с элементами управления Siemens S7 и сенсорным экраном Siemens Simatic HMI. За исключением: клапана противодействия молока, индикатора потока и клапана регулировки потока для сливок. Включая электрическую схему, руководство по эксплуатации на польском языке и руководство по запчастям на английском языке.

For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com

PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.

If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us, please reply with [REMOVE](#) as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies for any inconvenience caused!